
Office of the Principal, Govt. College Barwala (Hisar) 
Notice 

Name of scholarship-Haryana State Meritorious Incentive Scheme (2021-22) 

Below mentioned students are selected for Haryana State Meritorious Incentive Scheme 

for the (2021-22).These 
harehhatrvratti.highereduhry.ac.in. If any student has marks higher than the selected marks 

then he/she may apply on the portal and if found eligible then their college level verification will 

be done accordingly. 

students are advised to apply same on 

Bachelor of Arts 
General Boys 

Sr. No. Marks Obtained Name 
DEEPAKK 
AMAN 

DINESH 

| Father's Name 
NITIPAL 
KRISHAN 
RAMESH CHANDER 

Roll No. 

183082250020 
183082250004 
183082250106 

1927 

1862 
3 1856 

General Girls 

Roll No. 

183082250147 
183082250135 

Marks Obtained Sr. No. 
1 

Name 
NISHU 

REENU 
MEENU 

Father's Name 

KRISHAN
BALBIR SINGH 

2051 
2017 

SATYAWAN 183082250132 1983 

SC Boys & Girls 

Marks Obtained Father's Name 
SUNDER 
RAJBIR 
SURJEET SINGH 

Roll No. 
183082250262 
183082250238. 

183082250210 

|Sr. No. | Name 
1888 MONIKA 

PRITI DEVI 
SUSHMA 

1838 
1835 

2 
3 

Note: Result (Grand total from first Sem to 6" sem) of only B.A stream is available in our 
college & Result (Grand Total) of B.Com& B.Se (N.M&C.S) is not available. 

Contact No. --7015570040 

Principal 
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