Office of the Principal, Govt. College Barwala (Hisar) **Notice**

Name of scholarship- Haryana State Meritorious Incentive Scheme (2021-22)

Below mentioned students are selected for Haryana State Meritorious Incentive Scheme the same (2021-22). These students for advised harchhatrvratti.highereduhry.ac.in. If any student has marks higher than the selected marks then he/she may apply on the portal and if found eligible then their college level verification will be done accordingly.

Bachelor of Arts

General Boys

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained
1	DEEPAK	NITIPAL	183082250020	1927
2	AMAN	KRISHAN	183082250004	1862
3	DINESH	RAMESH CHANDER	183082250106	1856

General Girls

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained
1	NISHU	KRISHAN	183082250147	2051
2	REENU	BALBIR SINGH	183082250135	2017
3	MEENU	SATYAWAN	183082250132	1983

SC Boys & Girls

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained
1	MONIKA	SUNDER	183082250262	1888
2	PRITI DEVI	RAJBIR	183082250238	1838
3	SUSHMA	SURJEET SINGH	183082250210	1835

Note: Result (Grand total from first Sem to 6th sem) of only B.A stream is available in our college & Result (Grand Total) of B.Com& B.Sc (N.M&C.S) is not available. Principal 24/127

Contact No. --7015570040

(A) 27 . U 8